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August 2025 Virtual Dressage Results
Class 1: Intro 3 
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collective 
	%
	Placing

	Rose Clarke
	Bingo
	153.5
	63
	69.77
	1st

	Jennie Needham
	Tom Thumb
	145
	58
	65.91
	2nd

	Ali Clarke
	Sasha
	143
	58
	65
	3rd

	Imogen Gater
	Zippy
	141
	59
	64.09
	4th

	Tammy Thorn
	Delilah
	141
	57
	64.09
	5th

	Hazel England
	Saxon
	141
	56.5
	64.09
	6th

	Catherine Faulkner
	George
	140
	58
	63.64
	7th



Class 2: Prelim 2
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collective 
	%
	Placing

	Jemma Morrison
	Skyfall
	161
	41.5
	70
	1st

	Tash Coward
	Paris
	157
	41
	68.26
	2nd

	Sam Painter
	Ronnie
	154.5
	40.5
	67.17
	3rd

	James Constable
	Ember
	154
	41
	66.96
	4th

	Jo H-Brown
	Teddy
	151.5
	39.5
	65.87
	5th

	Penni Scott
	Thunder
	149
	39
	64.78
	6th

	Pauline Grant
	Jasmine
	145.5
	39
	63.26
	7th

	Caroline Carroll
	Jigsaw
	144
	38.5
	62.61
	8th



Class 3: Novice 2, Elementary 2 & Medium 2
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collective
	%
	Placing

	Robert Brown (N)
	Balou
	180
	41
	69.23
	1st

	Jody Stoker (E)
	Nahla
	191.5
	41
	66.03
	2nd

	Lorna Warren (E)
	Leyla
	191.5
	40
	66.03
	3rd

	Mark Brown (N)
	Ellie
	170.5
	39
	65.58
	4th

	Lyn Lawson (N)
	Obama
	169.5
	40
	65.19
	5th

	Penni Scott (E)
	Charlie
	188
	38.5
	64.83
	6th

	Robert Brown (E)
	Phoenix
	183.5
	39
	63.28
	7th

	Catherine Faulkner (M)
	Noodles
	187.5
	37
	58.59
	8th
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